Rule 4 34-CVL

(a) Insert full name of
company

(b) Insert full name(s)
and address(es)

(c) Insert date

Presenter’s name,
address and reference

(i\f any)

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4 20

5.95/99

Statement of Company’s

Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number
05833079

Name of Company

(a) TELLUSFASHION LIMITED

1/¥e (b) Graham Stuart Wolloff
Elwell Watchorn & Sixton LLP
2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough, PE2 6LR

the Liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the
Company’s affairs as at (c) 18 October 2012

Signed W‘ Date 19 October 2012

For Official use
Ligwdation Section Post Room

>
<
=]
[+ 4
o
-
<
W

R

2011012012 #1906
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34 - CVL Form 4 19

Statement of affairs
Name of company Company number
TELLUSFASHION LIMITED 05833079

(a) Insert name and
address of registered
office of the company

(b} Insert date

Statement as to the afTairs of

TELLUSFASHION LIMITED
of 2 Axon, Commerce Road, Lynchwood, Peterborough, PE2 6L.R
on the 18 October 2012, the date that the company went into liquidation

Statement of Truth

[ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete statement of
the affairs of the above named company as at (b) 18 October 2012 the date that the company went
mnto liquadation

Full name Staffan Bjorn Elfver

Signed

Dated /f//d/l/z_
VARV




A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS

Book Value Estimated to Realise
£ £

Uncharged Assets
Cash at Bank on Appointment 7,593 7,593
Computers, software and peripherals 800 980
Intellectual property, goodwill, etc 0 1,000
Available to preferential creditors 8,393 9,573

Signatur,

Date. //'//&//2
77 /




Al-SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors
Liabilities

Wages

Holiday Pay

Other Claims
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Floating Charge Claims
Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims
Employees
Trade and Expense Creditors

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors

Share Capital
0 0005p Ordinary

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members

Signature

Estimated to Realise

£ £
9,573
(3,086)
(1,020}
(347
(4,453)
5,120
5,120
0
5,120
{10,980)
(1,678)
(12,658)
(7,538)
(66)
(66)
(7,604)
Date

/of//ﬂ//z\




LS
\\\Q\\ %\ e 1ReudIg

000 0z 0P6°1 W19 Zdd Y3noioqio1ad poomUdUAT PROY 2IIWWOY UOXY T 0/2 (ss1) esawy ‘ySip
000 86 £T AVS 6NS STYSIIA A9Smdd 19aNS WSIH | | PIT 3N SUNSOH qam panunfu)
000 89 LO1'P W19 7dd [on010q1313] POGMUIUAT peoy 20JaUNI0)) UOXY T 0/0 (JN) Munuo(g ‘s1adpoy
MO0 €104 dnysdwey
00 0 85 591 wodson ‘peoy SWOIPOIIY YIed SSauTsng e el 7 PINWIT UONBISPY
[ve +171d
00 0 005221 weyme o puepyony doysig ‘ouaisap ‘SasnoH Auend) 61 BIPI MGqEY
00 0 0S v09°T W19 7Ad Yanoioqialed poomysui] peoy 2213UWWo)) UoXY 7 0/9 (SSIA) B1AI[O Yooun g
o0 0 ¥T 669 W19 ZAd [3noloqialad poomysui] peoy 32J3WWo]) UOXY 7 09 (SSTY) ewiy “UoaydINJIW
(ss1)
00 0 SLOSHY U119 744 YEnoloqialsd poomysuLT peoy s3IWWo) UoxXy Z 0/9 0]aNSUO,) ‘ZOPUBWIAY ZIUILIEIA]
000 98 £F¢ W10 744 [3ho10q1s19d POCMUIUAT proy 2313UIW0.) UOXY 7 0/0 (ss1) euy EBISIEN-0112L13 Y]
00 0 0L LOI'L W19 ZAd Y3no1oqisiad pooMysuk] peoy 3013UMLO) UOXY 7 0/9 (I} [nedn ‘Amypmoy)
000 00 £9C W1 1HQ Weyng moy 35uspiacid ‘g1 weygmq ‘m 1dag Asuaajosu] o1 1.9
3 AjuInaas u3ALgd PI3Y | 3192p
Jo anjep Aandas ye(q | £)1andas Lue jo spreja(q | Jo yunomry (apoaysod qaam) ssaappy JUBLLE[D 10 10}IP3I3 JO WEN

noissassod s Auedwod a1 ur Apadord JaA0 2111 JO UONUMAI SUIUNE]D SI0)IP3Id PUE S3DTALSS 10 spooT Jo A|ddns
211 Jo edueApe w pred sjunowre JUTIITE[D SISUIOISND PUER SHUANSAIFe a[es [RUonIpuod 10 Swses) [a1eYd ‘aseyomd-amy 1apun s10)1pa1s Aue AJUSpPI puE SIONPaId [|E SP[IN ISNW N0 X FLON

JALIAIT NOTHSVASTTTAL - SHOLIATYD ANVIINOD 4




